Kindly Return To: Sleepy Eye Medical Center Attn: Spirit of Giving Gala Committee 400 4th Ave. NW Sleepy Eye, MN 56085 Or, email to: mbruggeman@semedicalcenter.org	SPIRIT OF GIVING Gada NOVEMBER 2, 2024	Office Use Only: Check Cash Check #:
---	--	--

The Sleepy Eye Healthcare Foundation and Sleepy Eye Medical Center present the *Spirit of Giving Gala* Saturday, November 2, 2024 | 5:30 p.m. | Sleepy Eye Event Center | Register Below

NAME

FIRST		LAST		
ADDRESS				
STREET	CITY	STATE	ZIP	
Phone	EMAIL			

Please designate the kind (General or VIP) and number (quantity) of tickets you wish to purchase. In the corresponding lines, please tell us the names (first and last) of the attending guests.

GENERAL ADMISSION: \$100

General Admission tickets include social hour, silent auction, dinner, program, live auction, and music by Up All Night Entertainment at the Sleepy Eye Event Center.

QUANTITY: _____ TOTAL: \$_____

Name and addresses of attendees (General Adm):

1.)
2.)
3.)
4.)
5.)
6.)
7.)
8.)

Please visit our event website for a complete schedule of events, details about event attire, and other important information. https://semedicalcenter.org/event/gala2024/

VIP EXPERIENCE: \$150

The VIP Guest Experience takes place prior to the main events of the evening. Enjoy 2 drink tickets, live entertainment, and complimentary hors d'oeuvres at the Sleepy Eye Brewing Company starting at 4 p.m. Then, join all other guests at the Sleepy Eye Event Center for social hour, silent auction, dinner, program, live auction and music by Up All Night Entertainment.

QUANTITY: _____ TOTAL: \$_____

Name and addresses of attendees (VIP Guests):

l.)	
2.)	
3.)	
(+.)	
5.)	
5.)	
7.)	
8.)	